
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 1 Project Management 59 days Fri 9/5/14 Thu 11/20/14

2 1.1 Setting Schedule for Meetings 1 day Fri 9/5/14 Fri 9/5/14

3 1.2 Coordination 6 days Mon 11/10/14 Sun 11/16/14

4 1.3 Cost Analysis for Engineering Services 4 days Mon 11/17/14 Thu 11/20/14

5 2 Data Collection 158 days Sat 9/20/14 Fri 4/17/15

6 2.1 Site Visit 1 day Sat 9/20/14 Sat 9/20/14

7 2.2 Defining Boundary 4 days Wed 9/24/14 Mon 9/29/14

8 2.3 Background Research 22 days Fri 10/10/14 Fri 11/7/14

9 2.3.1 Literature Review 12 days Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/24/14

10 2.3.2 Review Given Data 11 days Fri 10/24/14 Fri 11/7/14

11 2.4 Inventory 21 days Mon 10/13/14 Sun 11/9/14

12 2.5 Surveying 68 days Tue 1/13/15 Fri 4/10/15

13 2.6 Surveying and Inventory Completion 0 days Fri 4/10/15 Fri 4/10/15

14 3 Geomorphology 15 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/20/15

15 3.1 Rock and Sediment Testing 15 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/20/15

16 4 Hydrologic Analysis 17 days Mon 2/23/15 Mon 3/16/15

17 4.1 Watershed Deliniation 5 days Mon 2/23/15 Fri 2/27/15

18 4.2 Scope Changed 0 days Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15

19 5 Hydrologic Analysis Part 2 43 days Thu 3/5/15 Fri 5/1/15

20 5.1 Watershed Deliniation Redo 6 days Thu 3/5/15 Thu 3/12/15

21 5.2 Precipitation 6 days Fri 3/13/15 Thu 3/19/15

22 5.3 Modeling (HEC-HMS) 17 days Thu 3/19/15 Fri 4/10/15

23 5.4 Troubleshooting Model 14 days Tue 4/14/15 Fri 5/1/15

24 6 Hydraulic Analysis 15 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri 5/1/15

25 6.1 Channel Calculations (HEC-RAS) 9 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 5/1/15

26 6.2 DBC and CMP Culvert Calculations (Bentley Culvertmaster) 15 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri 5/1/15

27 6.3 End Current Condition Analysis Portion 0 days Fri 5/1/15 Fri 5/1/15

28 7 Broader Impacts/ Final Report Write Up 12 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 5/5/15

29 7.1 Determine Broader Impacts 4 days Mon 4/20/15 Thu 4/23/15

30 7.2 Write Final Report 3 days Fri 5/1/15 Tue 5/5/15

31 7.3 Final Design Report Submitted 0 days Tue 5/5/15 Tue 5/5/15
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